Name of Body

Apr-22
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council

Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council

Jun-22
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council
Egremont Town Council

Site

cemetery

Town Council
m hall/cem/tc
m hall/cem/tc

cem
m hall/cem/green
Town Council
m hall/cem/tc
m hall/cem/tc

community
cem

m hall/cem/tc
m hall/cem/tc
cemetery
bowling green
Sandholes allotment site
cemetery
community
community
community

2022/23

Transparency Data - Expenditure over £500

Expenditure Category

annual payments
annual subs
HMRC

Pension

annual payments
annual payments
Website costs
HMRC

Pension

lengthsman scheme
annual payments
Pension

HMRC

cemetery

annual payment
utilities

cemetery
community projects
lengthsman castle
lengthsman parish

Summary of expenditure

business rates
subscription fee
tax & ni payment
pension subs

business rates
annual insurance
media support
tax & ni payment
pension subs

subscription to scheme
business rates

pension subs

tax & ni payment

grave digging

rent

water costs

grounds maintenance
jubilee afternoon tea party
maintenance in castle
maintenance in parish

Inv ref

30.22.23
29.22.23
37.22.23
36.22.23

46.22.23
47.22.23
49.22.23
59.22.23
58.22.23

105.22.23
86.22.23
89.22.23
88.22.23
76.22.23
70.22.23
66.22.23
72.22.23
62.22.23
72.22.23
72.22.23

Date

08.04.22
20.04.22
26.04.22
26.04.22

09.05.22
18.05.22
18.05.22
26.05.22
26.05.22

22.06.22
08.06.22
21.06.22
21.06.22
22.06.22
22.06.22
22.06.22
22.06.22
15.06.22
22.06.22
22.06.22

net amount

548.00
805.83
1,698.58
1,482.51

549.00
4,052.94
1,125.60
1,560.00
1,074.78

7,000.00
549.00
1,399.46
1,688.14
700.00
698.00
594.46
2,336.00
950.00
1,171.41
950.05

supplier name

Copeland Borough Council
CALC

HMRC

CLGPS

Copeland Borough Council
Zurich

Cumbria Media

HMRC

CLGPS

Eg Town Council
Copeland Borough Council
CLGPS

HMRC

JJ Nelson

Copeland Borough Council
Waterplus

Works 4 You Ltd

Emma's Bakes

Works 4 You Ltd

Works 4 You Ltd



