Transparency Data - Expenditure over £500

Transparency Bata Experiations over 2000								
Name of Body	Site	Expenditure Category	Summary of expenditure	Inv ref	Date	net amount	supplier name	
Apr-22								
Egremont Town Council	cemetery	annual payments	business rates	30.22.23	08.04.22	548.00	Copeland Borough Council	
Egremont Town Council	Town Council	annual subs	subscription fee	29.22.23	20.04.22	805.83	CALC	
Egremont Town Council	m hall/cem/tc	HMRC	tax & ni payment	37.22.23	26.04.22	1,698.58	HMRC	
Egremont Town Council	m hall/cem/tc	Pension	pension subs	36.22.23	26.04.22	1,482.51	CLGPS	
Egremont Town Council	cem	annual payments	business rates	46.22.23	09.05.22	549.00	Copeland Borough Council	
Egremont Town Council	m hall/cem/green	annual payments	annual insurance	47.22.23	18.05.22	4,052.94	Zurich	
Egremont Town Council	Town Council	Website costs	media support	49.22.23	18.05.22	1,125.60	Cumbria Media	
Egremont Town Council	m hall/cem/tc	HMRC	tax & ni payment	59.22.23	26.05.22	1,560.00	HMRC	
Egremont Town Council	m hall/cem/tc	Pension	pension subs	58.22.23	26.05.22	1,074.78	CLGPS	
Jun-22								
Egremont Town Council	community	lengthsman scheme	subscription to scheme	105.22.23	22.06.22	7,000.00	Eg Town Council	
Egremont Town Council	cem	annual payments	business rates	86.22.23	08.06.22	549.00	Copeland Borough Council	
Egremont Town Council	m hall/cem/tc	Pension	pension subs	89.22.23	21.06.22	1,399.46	CLGPS	
Egremont Town Council	m hall/cem/tc	HMRC	tax & ni payment	88.22.23	21.06.22	1,688.14	HMRC	
Egremont Town Council	cemetery	cemetery	grave digging	76.22.23	22.06.22	700.00	JJ Nelson	
Egremont Town Council	bowling green	annual payment	rent	70.22.23	22.06.22	698.00	Copeland Borough Council	
Egremont Town Council	Sandholes allotment site	utilities	water costs	66.22.23	22.06.22	594.46	Waterplus	
Egremont Town Council	cemetery	cemetery	grounds maintenance	72.22.23	22.06.22	2,336.00	Works 4 You Ltd	
Egremont Town Council	community	community projects	jubilee afternoon tea party	62.22.23	15.06.22	950.00	Emma's Bakes	
Egremont Town Council	community	lengthsman castle	maintenance in castle	72.22.23	22.06.22	1,171.41	Works 4 You Ltd	
Egremont Town Council	community	lengthsman parish	maintenance in parish	72.22.23	22.06.22	950.05	Works 4 You Ltd	